Enclosures & Cabinets for Special Requirements
comercial@delvalle.es | www.delvallebox.com
10
YEARS
STAINLESS
ANTICORROSIVE
GUARANTEE
5

-B-
DEPTH
-C-
ACCESS
-DxE-
MACHINABLE AREA
PLATE
MEASURE
WEIGHT
(Kg)
 LID SIDE UP/DOWN
MVCB909080/67 90 90 80 39,6x39,6 16x16 80x53,8 53,8x80 0,566
MVCB149080/67 140 90 80 89,6x39,6 66x16 130x53,8 53,8x80 74x24 0,797
MVCB209080/67 200 90 80 149,6x39,6 126x16 190x53,8 53,8x80 134x24 1,073
MVCB269012/67 260 90 120 209,6x39,6 186x16 250x93,8 93,8x80 194x24 1,629
MVCB101612/67 100 160 120 49,6x109,6 26x86 90x93,8 93,8x150 34x94 1,17
MVCB161612/67 160 160 120 109,6x109,6 86x86 150x93,8 93,8x150 94x94 1,639
MVCB202012/67 200 200 120 149,6x149,6 126x126 190x93,8 93,8x190 134x134 2,321
MVCB202515/67 200 250 150 149,6x199,6 126x176 190x123,8 123,8x240 134x184 3,053
MVCB252515/67 250 250 150 199,6x199,6 176x176 240x123,8 123,8x240 184x184 3,63
MVCB203015/67 200 300 150 149,6x249,6 162x226 190x123,8 123,8x290 134x234 3,568
MVCB303015/67 300 300 150 249,6x249,6 226x226 290x123,8 123,8x290 234x234 4,911
MVCB304015/67 300 400 150 249,6x349,6 226x326 290x123,8 123,8x390 234x334 6,24
MVCB404015/67 400 400 150 349,6x349,6 326x326 390x123,8 123,8x390 334x334 7,918
Version: Norm UL Add “UL” to reference. Ex. “MVCB909080/67UL”
PLAN
REFERENCES
5